
Fancy a
sweet
treat?

cool down with
a slush for just

£5

DRINKS
MENU

PRINGLES
Original
Salt & Vinegar
Sour Cream & Onion
Texas BBQ

SNACKS

PIPERS CRISPS
Sweet Chilli
Sea Salt
Longhorn Beef

sweet treats
Gluten Free Brownie Bar

Add a Brownie Bar
to any Hot Drink for

only £2!

Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso
Macchiato
Mocha

Add a shot of Caramel or Vanilla syrup for 50p

Selection of Teapigs Tea

Hot Chocolate

hot drinks

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3

£3
£3.25 
£3.25 
£3.25 
£2.80
£3.40 
£3.30

 

£3
 

£3.50

WAITING TO PLAY
THE CRYSTAL MAZE
LIVE  EXPERIENCE?

SIGN IN BELOW:

Make it boozy! 
Slush plus single house spirit - £10

2 for £4 on all snacks



FROBISHER JUICES
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
WATER
Still Water
Sparkling Water

SLUSH
Strawberry
Raspberry
Mixed

DRAUGHT
Madri 4.6%                                                           
Pravha 4%
Staropramen 5%
Atlantic Pale Ale 4.5%
Blue Moon 5.4%
Aspall Suffolk Cyder 4.5%

BOTTLES & CANS
Pravha (Bottle) 4%
Madri (Bottle)4.6%
Staropramen (Bottle) 5%
Staropramen 0% Alcohol Free (Bottle)
Days 0% Lager Alcohol Free (Bottle)
Days 0% Pale Ale Alcohol Free (Bottle)
Sxollie Granny Smith (Can) 4.5%
Sxollie Golden Delicious (Can) 4.5%
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (Bottle) 4%

BEER & CIDER

WHY NOT
UPGRADE TO A

PITCHER? 

WINE

SPARKLING WINE
Via Vai Prosecco
Pommery Sparkling England
Pommery Brut Royal

SPIRITS
GIN
Beefeater                                                                 
Beefeater Pink Strawberry                                   
Beefeater Blood Orange                                                                
Ford’s Gin      

VODKA
Finlandia 
Finlandia Mango

rUM 
Captain Morgan White 
Captain Morgan Dark 
Captain Morgan Spiced

TEQUILA
El Jimador Blanco 
El Jimador Reposado

AMERICAN WHISKEY 
Woodford Reserve 
Jack Daniels 
Jack Daniels Tennessee Honey 
Jack Daniels Tennessee Apple 
Jack Daniels Tennessee Fire 
Jack Daniels Single Barrel 
Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack

WORLD WHISKEY 
Slane Irish Whiskey

LIQUEURS 
Baileys 
Disaronno Amaretto
Malibu
Archers Peach Schnapps
Pimm’s
Cointreau  
Sambuca
Aperol

non alcoholic 
Caleño Light & Zesty 
Caleño Dark & Spicy

hard seltzers
Arrowtown Red Berries
Arrowtown Lime & Elderflower
Arrowtown Tropical

SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA
Coca-Cola Draught
Diet Coke Draught
Coke Zero Draught
Schweppes Lemonade Draught

Coca-Cola Bottle
Diet Coke Bottle
Coke Zero Bottle
Appletiser Bottle

SCHWEPPES mixers
Canada Dry Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Lemonade
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Peach & Coconut Soda
Watermelon Soda
Pink Soda
Indian Tonic
Slimline Tonic
Slimline Elderflower Tonic

MONSTER
Monster Energy
Monster Ultra
Monster Mango Loco
Monster Pipeline Punch

£6
£6

£6.25
£6

£6.50
£5.75

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

£5
£5
£5

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

     £8       £35
                 £65
                 £90

£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£10
£10

£4.50      £6.50
£4.50      £6.50

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80

16oz 22oz

£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10

£3
£3
£3

£3.50

£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3

£4
£4
£4
£4

£4
£4

£3
£3

£5
£5
£5

WHITE WINE
Le Rouleur House White
(France)
Puiattino Pinot Grigio
(Italy)
Frost Pocket Sauvignon Blanc 
(New Zealand)

RED WINE
Le Rouleur House Red 
(France) 
Cuma Organic Malbec 
(Argentina)

ROSé WINE
Anciens Temps Rosé 
(France) 
Côtes de Provence Rosé 
(France)

£6          £8
£6          £8
£6          £8

£6.50    £8.50

£6          £8
£6.50     £8.50

£6
£6
£6
£6
£6
£8
£8

£6        £8

               £8 
£6         £8
£6         £8
£6         £8
£6         £8
£6         £8
£6         £8
£6         £8

25ml 50ml

175ml     250ml     Bottle

£8   £10   £28

£10   £12   £32

£12   £14   £35 

£8   £10   £28

£12   £14   £35 

£8   £10   £28

£12   £14   £35 

125ml           Bottle

1/2 Pint                   Pint

£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£3.25
£3.75

£3

£6         £8
£6         £8
£6         £8

£6         £8
£6         £8

125ml servings available upon request

HAVEN'T CRACKED THE CRYSTAL MAZE YET? We cannot allow entry to anyone suspected of consuming alcohol or illegal substances prior to the experience. Be responsible, be sensible, and save the celebrations until after the experience. PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY - For the facts please visit
drinkaware.co.uk. Challenge 25 is operated at this venue, please provide valid ID if requested by a member of staff.  ALLERGEN INFORMATION - We strongly advise that you speak to staff regarding any food allergy or intolerance requirements prior to ordering or consuming food and drinks.

4 Pint Pitcher
for £26

£6
£6
£6


