

SNACKS

2 for £4 on all snacks

PRINGLES	
Original	£2.50
Salt & Vinegar	£2.50
Sour Cream & Onion	£2.50
Texas BBO	£2.50

PIPERS CRISPS

Sweet Chilli	£2.50
Sea Salt	£2.50
Longhorn Beef	£2.50

£3

SWEET TREATS

Gluten Free Brownie Bar

COOL DOWN WITH A SLUSH FOR JUST £5



Make it boozy!
Slush plus single house spirit - £10

HOT DRINKS

Americano	£3
Flat White	£3.25
Latte	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.25
Espresso	£2.80
Macchiato	£3.40
Mocha	£3.30
Cappuccino Espresso Macchiato	£3.25 £2.80 £3.40

Add a shot of Caramel or Vanilla syrup for 50p

Selection of Teapigs Tea £3

Hot Chocolate £3.50

FANCY A SWEET TREAT?



Add a Brownie Bar to any Hot Drink for only £2!

WAITING TO PLAY THE CRYSTAL MAZE LIVE EXPERIENCE?

SIGN IN BELOW:











MENU

BEER & CIDER		
DRAUGHT	1/2 Pint	Pint
Madri 4.6%	£3.25	£6
Pravha 4%	£3.25	£6
Staropramen 5%	£3.50	£6.25
Atlantic Pale Ale 4.5%	£3.25	£6
Blue Moon 5.4%	£3.75	£6.50
Aspall Suffolk Cyder 4.5%	£3	£5.75
WHY NOT UPGRADE TO A PITCHER?	4 Pint Pit for £2	
BOTTLES & CANS Pravha (Bottle) 4% Madri (Bottle) 4.6% Staropramen (Bottle) 5% Staropramen 0% Alcohol Free (Bottle)		£5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25

BOTTLES & CANS	
Pravha (Bottle) 4%	£5.25
Madri (Bottle)4.6%	£5.25
Staropramen (Bottle) 5%	£5.25
Staropramen 0% Alcohol Free (Bottle)	£5
Days 0% Lager Alcohol Free (Bottle)	£5
Days 0% Pale Ale Alcohol Free (Bottle)	£5
Sxollie Granny Smith (Can) 4.5%	£5.25
Sxollie Golden Delicious (Can) 4.5%	£5.25
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (Bottle) 4%	£5.25

5 / ' '			
WINE 125ml servings available upon request	t		
WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Le Rouleur House White (France)	£8	£10	£28
Puiattino Pinot Grigio (Italy)	£10	£12	£32
Frost Pocket Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)	£12	£14	£35
RED WINE			
Le Rouleur House Red (France)	£8	£10	£28
Cuma Organic Malbec (Argentina)	£12	£14	£35
ROSÉ WINE			
Anciens Temps Rosé (France)	£8	£10	£28
Côtes de Provence Rosé (France)	£12	£14	£35
SPARKLING WINE	12!	5ml	Bottle
Via Vai Prosecco	,	83	£35
Pommery Sparkling England			£65
Pommery Brut Royal			£90

SPIRITS		
Beefeater Beefeater Pink Strawberry Beefeater Blood Orange Ford's Gin	25ml £6 £6 £6 £6.50	50ml £8 £8 £8 £8.50
VODKA Finlandia Finlandia Mango	£6 £6.50	£8 £8.50
RUM Captain Morgan White Captain Morgan Dark Captain Morgan Spiced	£6 £6 £6	£8 £8 £8
TEQUILA El Jimador Blanco El Jimador Reposado	£6 £6	£8 £8
AMERICAN WHISKEY Woodford Reserve Jack Daniels Jack Daniels Tennessee Honey Jack Daniels Tennessee Apple Jack Daniels Tennessee Fire Jack Daniels Single Barrel Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack	£6 £6 £6 £6 £6 £8	£8 £8 £8 £8 £8 £10
WORLD WHISKEY Slane Irish Whiskey	£6	£8
LIQUEURS Baileys Disaronno Amaretto Malibu Archers Peach Schnapps Pimm's Cointreau Sambuca Aperol	£6 £6 £6 £6 £6	£8 £8 £8 £8 £8 £8 £8
NON ALCOHOLIC Caleño Light & Zesty Caleño Dark & Spicy	£4.50 £4.50	£6.50 £6.50
HARD SELTZERS Arrowtown Red Berries Arrowtown Lime & Elderflower Arrowtown Tropical	April 10 miles	£6 £6 £6
	160	







Com	,	
COCA-COLA	16oz	22oz
Coca-Cola Draught	£2.80	£3.10
Diet Coke Draught	£2.80	£3.10
Coke Zero Draught	£2.80	£3.10
Schweppes Lemonade Draught	£2.80	£3.10
Coca-Cola Bottle		£3
Diet Coke Bottle		£3
Coke Zero Bottle		£3
Appletiser Bottle		£3.50
SCHWEPPES MIXERS		
Canada Dry Ginger Ale		£3
Ginger Beer		£3
Lemonade		£3
Orange Juice		£3
Pineapple Juice		£3
Peach & Coconut Soda		£3
Watermelon Soda		£3
Pink Soda		£3
Indian Tonic		£3
Slimline Tonic		£3
Slimline Elderflower Tonic		£3



MONSTER	
Monster Energy	£4
Monster Ultra	£4
Monster Mango Loco	£4
Monster Pipeline Punch	£4
FROBISHER JUICES	
Apple Juice	£4
Cranberry Juice	£4
WATER	
Still Water	£3
Sparkling Water	£3
SLUSH	
Strawberry	£5
Raspberry	£5
Mixed	£5

